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Event  93   Girls 3000 Meter Run 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Quiet Storm 10:41.00 12798 King, Tahlya1

Unattached 11:25.63 121158 Delaney, Eva2

River City Finis 12:38.68 12883 Feliciano, Barbara3

Camden Crossfire 12:59.93 12176 Williams, Denasia4

Unattached 13:30.00 121176 Vu, Emma5

Event  95   Girls 3000 Meter Run 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC 12:31.00 131233 Thompson, Avalyn6

Event  97   Girls 3000 Meter Run 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 11:09.20 141172 Russell, Ziza7

Central Florida 12:11.52 14193 Heilman, Savannah8

Unattached 12:19.00 141177 Vu, Lilliana9

Event  99   Girls 3000 Meter Run 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 11:39.00 161178 Vu, Noelle10

Event  92   Boys 3000 Meter Run 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 11:32.68 111194 Harman, Richard1

Event  94   Boys 3000 Meter Run 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Blazing Speed 10:51.00 12149 Rivera, Connor2

Power House 12:31.00 12748 Lewis, Maleik3

Camden Crossfire 12:50.86 12185 Moore, Jayden4

Event  96   Boys 3000 Meter Run 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Blue Bolts 10:27.00 13167 York, Connor5

Central Florida 11:21.50 13199 Heilman, William6

Blue Bolts 12:12.00 13164 Miller, Cole7

The Gainesville 12:28.00 131093 Harvey, Ziyair8

Blue Bolts 13:00.00 13161 Baker, Zach9

Event  98   Boys 3000 Meter Run 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Zoom 10:42.52 141033 Elrod, Walker10

Emerald Coast 11:07.52 14429 Celinski, Marek11

The Gainesville 11:18.47 141087 Bentley, Brennen12

Event  100   Boys 3000 Meter Run 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ecb Athletics 12:40.07 15382 Holmes, Charlie13

Z6tc Zone 6 TC 13:01.02 161286 Rojas Hernandez, Allanhirschrick14

Event  102   Men 3000 Meter Run 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kings TC 10:30.32 17635 Taylor, Jalen15

Event  103   Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 9 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
2fast Track Club 10:00.00  94 Small, Leila1

JaxPAL 10:52.75  9585 Holmes, Sade2

JaxPAL 11:13.70  9590 Reed, Chloe3

Fearless TC 11:42.00  9461 Baker, Zariah4

Victory TC 12:05.05  91222 Johnson, Skyler5

Event  105   Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 10 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC 11:50.00 101219 Harding, Kathryn6

Victory TC 11:51.00 101235 Zagrobelny, Audrey7

Alachua Thunder 11:51.00 1045 Murphy, Mikasia8

Event  107   Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fearless TC 16:01.00 11469 Jean, Kailee9

Event  109   Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
FL East Coast 10:00.00 12499 Mcdonald, Shabriya10

Quiet Storm 10:06.79 12812 Tatum, Kennedy11

Daytona Express 10:47.80 12306 Kelley, Nylah12

Daytona Express 11:01.45 12304 Gearing, Summar Ann13

The Gainesville 11:34.17 121072 Bentley, Rilyn14

Cuco Track Club 11:49.97 12272 Wiley, Saraye15

Cuco Track Club 12:10.69 12261 Brown, Layla16

JaxPAL 13:47.07 12577 Acres, Marchell17

Fearless TC 16:01.00 12475 Sejour, Jo'Hanna18

Event  104   Boys 1500 Meter Race Walk 9 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC 12:54.00  91255 Torre-Alvarado, Khyle1

Cuco Track Club 13:04.30  9278 Byrd, Karmelo2
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Event  106   Boys 1500 Meter Race Walk 10 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
40s Showcase 10:05.37 1025 Ghee, Dominique3

40s Showcase 10:52.91 1028 Weeks, Quinton4

Blazing Speed 11:15.00 10151 Vaughn Ii, Eric5

Daytona Express 11:52.86 10314 Bryan, Jude6

Supreme Perf 12:20.32 10971 James, Eben7

Event  108   Boys 1500 Meter Race Walk 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Navarre Xpress 10:05.18 11700 Lott, Kadesh8

Proud Father 10:51.08 11758 Archer, Mason9

Cuco Track Club 13:03.59 11291 Mack, Kamden10

Cuco Track Club 13:08.28 11292 Mack, Kayden11

Event  110   Boys 1500 Meter Race Walk 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 9:38.66 12540 Hill, Emory12

FL East Coast 10:00.00 12508 Rucker, Harry13

Cuco Track Club 10:13.16 12279 Carson, Neal14

Victory TC 11:00.00 121240 Harding, Brian15

Event  113   Girls 3000 Meter Race Walk 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mpowered 16:00.00 14644 Allen, Alexis1

Event  115   Girls 3000 Meter Race Walk 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mpowered 16:00.00 16653 Horton, Ellen2

Event  117   Women 3000 Meter Race Walk 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC 16:00.00 171217 Cupo, Abigail3

Event  112   Boys 3000 Meter Race Walk 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC 16:00.00 131251 Rojas-Alvarado, Jhaycob1

Power House 16:00.00 13749 Lubin, Garrison2

Victory TC 16:00.00 131239 Hammond, Bryce3

Cuco Track Club 27:46.23 13275 Bennett, Banyan4

Event  114   Boys 3000 Meter Race Walk 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Track Club 21:40.87 14274 Arnold, Zyrell5

Cuco Track Club 27:42.51 14300 Saslona, Conner6

Event  181   Girls High Jump 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
River City Finis 1.18m 16890 Preston, Jordan1

Epitome 1.35m 16449 Dixon, Nyeemah2

Cuco Track Club 1.35m 15270 Thomas, Zyaire3

Unattached 1.37m 161156 Burgos, Shelsy4

Athletics Academ 1.38m 1562 Rizzo, Gianna5

FL East Coast 1.40m 15494 Gass, Amija6

Event  182   Boys High Jump 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bay Blaze 1.32m 1581 Dunlap, Gabriel1

Elite Skills 1.48m 15405 Smith, Yerawn2

Victory TC 1.57m 151244 Luciano Rivera, Adriel3

Elite Skills 1.62m 16399 Grooms, Richard4

Indian River Eli 1.81m 16575 White, Efrem5

Event  183   Women High Jump 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills 1.29m 19395 Thomas, Destiny1

Elite Skills 1.35m 18392 Goggins, Damariona2

Blackbird TC 1.43m 1788 Marshall, Taylor3

Emerald Coast 1.47m 18412 Hardman, Hailee4

Fearless TC 1.54m 17464 Davis, Makala5

Bay Blaze 1.57m 1975 Steele, Anese6

Golden Elite 1.57m 17533 Engel, Kayden7

Alachua Thunder 1.62m 1744 Mcbroom, Destiny8

Event  184   Men High Jump 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 1.62m 17542 Legg, Christopher1

Blue Bolts 1.67m 18168 York, Ian2

Deland Lightning 1.67m 17344 Williams, Antonio3

Elite Skills 1.67m 19402 Mckinnon, Jacob4

Golden Elite 1.77m 19538 Harris, Jamari5

Emerald Coast 1.82m 17445 Wadsworth, Aidan6

Navarre Xpress 1.87m 18698 Howard, Caden7

Unattached 1.91m 181188 Exilhomme, Shane8

Event  203   Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 11 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fearless TC 2.43m 11469 Jean, Kailee1

TC Blaze 5.19m 111062 Flower, Jennavecia2

TC Blaze 5.19m 111061 Beharie, Chelsea3

Deland Lightning 5.19m 11329 Pagan, Tyshalee4

Young Achievers 5.70m 111260 Graham, Mackenzie5

Cuco Track Club 7.75m 11267 Miller, Tori6
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Event  204   Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 11 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Track Club 6.02m 11292 Mack, Kayden1

Daytona Express 6.62m 11324 Tucker II, Jason2

Quincy TC 6.78m 11874 Smith, Kymani3

Cuco Track Club 6.96m 11291 Mack, Kamden4

Fearless TC 7.41m 11480 Curry, Antione5

Quiet Storm 7.70m 11816 Abdullah, Ali6

Tallahassee Zoom 8.18m 111043 Lalanne, Jonathan7

Cuco Track Club 8.34m 11283 Coleman, Marquis8

Space Coast 8.45m 11925 Joe, Machi9

Event  205   Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 12 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Augustine Sp 4.13m 12940 Durrett, Bree1

Victory TC 5.79m 121218 Etienne, Zoe2

Daytona Express 6.35m 12304 Gearing, Summar Ann3

Daytona Express 6.35m 12306 Kelley, Nylah4

The Gainesville 6.62m 121072 Bentley, Rilyn5

Quincy TC 6.67m 12853 Battles, Ashantiney6

Indian River Eli 7.62m 12556 Holson, Jamaiya7

Deland Lightning 8.15m 12327 Hansen, Krista8

Charger Elite 8.43m 12214 Lally, Erin9

Cuco Track Club 12.04m 12264 Harris, Kristyona10

Event  206   Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 12 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FL East Coast 5.05m 12508 Rucker, Harry1

Charger Elite 7.51m 12227 Beltran, Jorge2

Torrin Lawrence 8.27m 121132 Graham, Tristan3

Victory TC 8.53m 121248 Palmieri, Nicolas4

Victory TC 8.53m 121240 Harding, Brian5

Tallahassee Zoom 9.02m 121052 Scott, Kason6

Fearless TC 11.55m 12485 Newton, Tamari7

Event  215   Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (300 g 8-under

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC 1.82m  81225 Loredo, Celeste1

River City Finis 4.50m  6885 Feliciano, Sofia2

Camden Crossfire 5.19m  8170 Glover, Josalyn3

40s Showcase 5.24m  818 Glass, Analah4

Charger Elite 6.32m  7226 Wilson, Madison5

40s Showcase 7.26m  820 Mcclendon, Skylar6

FL East Coast 7.81m  8490 Black, Camyla7

Event  216   Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (300 g 8-under

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Daytona Express 7.64m  7316 Champion, Amari1

Torrin Lawrence 8.05m  71129 Chaney, Caleb2

Cuco Track Club 8.12m  7281 Clayton, Matthew3

Torrin Lawrence 9.83m  81135 Lewis, Arian4

Mpowered 10.24m  7680 Polke, Joshua5

2fast Track Club 10.66m  712 Small, Sebastien6

Space Coast 10.66m  8930 Searcy, Kayden7

Ecsa Elite Stars 12.45m  8387 Laney, Jamarion8

JaxPAL 16.35m  8594 Cave, Michael9

Quiet Storm 17.51m  8839 Little, Cambren10

Event  217   Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 9 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Seven G Complete 6.45m  9908 Mccoy, Keziah1

2fast Track Club 7.99m  94 Small, Leila2

Victory TC 8.83m  91222 Johnson, Skyler3

Victory TC 8.83m  91227 Moore, Alyssa4

Central Florida 19.01m  9191 Africk, Sydney5

Event  218   Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 9 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC 1.65m  91255 Torre-Alvarado, Khyle1

Quincy TC 5.29m  9865 Guerra, Leonardo2

Ecsa Elite Stars 9.34m  9389 Whitfield, Gabriel3

St. Augustine Sp 10.29m  9947 Rollins, Leondre'4

Cuco Track Club 10.37m  9278 Byrd, Karmelo5

Space Coast 10.99m  9935 Vickers, Luke6

FL East Coast 10.99m  9507 Roberts, Jahmir7

E.O.T.O. Elite 10.99m  9371 Weaver, Noah8

FL East Coast 10.99m  9505 Henry, Michael9

Torrin Lawrence 15.48m  91130 Chaney, Judah10

Central Florida 19.01m  9198 Cohen, Noah11

Cuco Track Club 23.51m  9296 Miller, Kyrie12

Event  219   Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 10 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC 4.26m 101235 Zagrobelny, Audrey1

Victory TC 4.26m 101226 Lugo, Eliana2

Victory TC 4.57m 101219 Harding, Kathryn3

Charger Elite 8.61m 10205 Brown, Alexa4

The Gainesville 11.12m 101074 Ellis, Jalaya5

Emerald Coast 12.51m 10416 Johnson, Lexi6

Blue Bolts 14.99m 10154 Acuna, Rosebel7

Space Coast 14.99m 10914 Kidd, Damanee8

FL East Coast 14.99m 10501 Tennant, Ahna9
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Event  221   Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 10 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC 10.05m 101238 Dixon, Devin1

Blazing Speed 10.05m 10151 Vaughn Ii, Eric2

Elite Skills 12.66m 10404 Rogers II, Travis3

Cuco Track Club 12.91m 10299 Randall, Kayden4

Mpowered 14.14m 10668 Epps Jr, Curtaveyous5

River City Finis 14.67m 10894 Badjo, David6

Golden Elite 15.40m 10543 Lewis, Aaron7

2fast Track Club 15.50m 1011 Small, Lasanio8

E.O.T.O. Elite 15.50m 10370 Weaver, Ayden9

TC Blaze 15.50m 101069 Flower, Jimmie10

2fast Track Club 15.50m 106 Daly, Casey11

Bay Blaze 15.66m 1080 Dunlap, Daniel12

Charger Elite 16.78m 10243 Wilson, Tyrese13

Charger Elite 26.82m 10241 Valentine, Jaquavion14

Event  222   Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 11 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Deland Lightning 9.21m 11329 Pagan, Tyshalee1

TC Blaze 9.99m 111062 Flower, Jennavecia2

JaxPAL 11.34m 11400 Townsend, Samiya3

Young Achievers 11.35m 111260 Graham, Mackenzie4

Victory TC 14.32m 111229 Ortiz, Mila5

Blazing Speed 14.49m 11138 Sacramento, Peyton6

Cuco Track Club 17.02m 11267 Miller, Tori7

Event  223   Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 11 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bay Blaze 9.67m 1183 Steele, Derek1

Torrin Lawrence 14.24m 111140 Turner, Jayden2

Quincy TC 15.42m 11874 Smith, Kymani3

2fast Track Club 16.86m 115 Carlisle, William4

Space Coast 16.86m 11925 Joe, Machi5

Deland Lightning 16.86m 11341 Miles Jr, Kendall6

Deland Lightning 16.88m 11334 Allen, Amir7

Fearless TC 17.70m 11483 Haynes, Nicholas8

Daytona Express 18.15m 11324 Tucker II, Jason9

Cuco Track Club 19.26m 11283 Coleman, Marquis10

Quiet Storm 20.59m 11816 Abdullah, Ali11

Charger Elite 25.74m 11242 Wilson, Dallas12

Proud Father 32.52m 11759 Ellison-Morgan, Sa'Mon13

Unattached 32.81m 111203 Rhoden, Kason14

Event  224   Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 12 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
JaxPAL 8.34m 12577 Acres, Marchell1

Cuco Track Club 9.04m 12261 Brown, Layla2

St. Augustine Sp 9.35m 12940 Durrett, Bree3

Daytona Express 10.05m 12306 Kelley, Nylah4

40s Showcase 10.32m 1217 General, Kianna5

Quincy TC 10.37m 12853 Battles, Ashantiney6

Daytona Express 13.12m 12304 Gearing, Summar Ann7

Elite Skills 13.70m 12390 Brown, Cassidy8

Victory TC 15.24m 121218 Etienne, Zoe9

Young Achievers 16.48m 121263 Grant, Daija10

Cuco Track Club 16.97m 12272 Wiley, Saraye11

River City Finis 16.99m 12893 Wilson, Aubrey12

Real Deal 19.51m 12876 Battle, Kaylah13

Indian River Eli 23.99m 12556 Holson, Jamaiya14

Blue Bolts 23.99m 12157 Lott, Justice15

Deland Lightning 26.05m 12327 Hansen, Krista16

Event  225   Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 12 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC 6.09m 121248 Palmieri, Nicolas1

Victory TC 6.40m 121240 Harding, Brian2

Cuco Track Club 9.94m 12285 Crum, Preston3

Charger Elite 10.61m 12227 Beltran, Jorge4

Cuco Track Club 11.02m 12282 Clayton, Michael5

The Gainesville 14.12m 121100 Robinson, Demarion6

Torrin Lawrence 16.89m 121132 Graham, Tristan7

Golden Elite 17.48m 12540 Hill, Emory8

Quiet Storm 21.53m 12848 Sapp, Caiden9

Quiet Storm 24.18m 12838 Little, Caleb10

Tallahassee Zoom 25.61m 121052 Scott, Kason11

Fearless TC 33.27m 12485 Newton, Tamari12

Event  514   Decathlon: #1 Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC NT 151244 Luciano Rivera, Adriel3

Florida Striders NT 15524 McDaniels, Tyler4

Event  516   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills NT 17406 Toson, Nathan5

Unattached NT 181186 Croston, Shane6

Event  514   Decathlon: #2 Boys Long Jump 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC ND 151244 Luciano Rivera, Adriel1

Florida Striders ND 15524 McDaniels, Tyler2
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Event  516   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND 181186 Croston, Shane1

Elite Skills ND 17406 Toson, Nathan2

Event  514   Decathlon: #3 Boys Shot Put 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC ND 151244 Luciano Rivera, Adriel1

Florida Striders ND 15524 McDaniels, Tyler2

Event  516   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills ND 17406 Toson, Nathan1

Unattached ND 181186 Croston, Shane2

Event  514   Decathlon: #4 Boys High Jump 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Florida Striders NH 15524 McDaniels, Tyler1

Victory TC NH 151244 Luciano Rivera, Adriel2

Event  516   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills NH 17406 Toson, Nathan1

Unattached NH 181186 Croston, Shane2

Event  514   Decathlon: #5 Boys 400 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC NT 151244 Luciano Rivera, Adriel3

Florida Striders NT 15524 McDaniels, Tyler4

Event  516   Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills NT 17406 Toson, Nathan5

Unattached NT 181186 Croston, Shane6

Event  513   Heptathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome NT 16449 Dixon, Nyeemah2

Kings TC NT 15617 Linscomb, Madison3

Event  515   Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills NT 19393 Joseph, Sanya4

Elite Skills NT 18392 Goggins, Damariona5

Unattached NT 181159 Fleming, Catherine6

Ponte Vedra Prid NT 17729 Coker, Amelia7

Event  513   Heptathlon: #2 Girls High Jump 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kings TC NH 15617 Linscomb, Madison1

Epitome NH 16449 Dixon, Nyeemah2

Event  515   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NH 181159 Fleming, Catherine1

Elite Skills NH 19393 Joseph, Sanya2

Ponte Vedra Prid NH 17729 Coker, Amelia3

Elite Skills NH 18392 Goggins, Damariona4

Event  513   Heptathlon: #3 Girls Shot Put 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kings TC ND 15617 Linscomb, Madison1

Epitome ND 16449 Dixon, Nyeemah2

Event  515   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills ND 19393 Joseph, Sanya1

Elite Skills ND 18392 Goggins, Damariona2

Ponte Vedra Prid ND 17729 Coker, Amelia3

Unattached ND 181159 Fleming, Catherine4

Event  513   Heptathlon: #4 Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome NT 16449 Dixon, Nyeemah2

Kings TC NT 15617 Linscomb, Madison3

Event  515   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ponte Vedra Prid NT 17729 Coker, Amelia4

Unattached NT 181159 Fleming, Catherine5

Elite Skills NT 18392 Goggins, Damariona6

Elite Skills NT 19393 Joseph, Sanya7
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Event  510   Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills NT 13403 Prier II, Minkah2

Northside United NT 13727 Lewis, Devon3

Victory TC NT 131250 Robinson, Matthew4

JD Athletics NT 13610 Rizzo, Max5

Blue Bolts NT 13167 York, Connor6

Victory TC NT 131239 Hammond, Bryce7

Event  512   Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Blue Bolts NT 14166 Robinson, Brandon3

Deland Lightning NT 14342 Royster, Taylor4

Victory TC NT 141246 Moore, Alvin5

Victory TC NT 141241 Harding, Justin6

Event  510   Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Boys Long Jump 13 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Blue Bolts ND 13167 York, Connor1

Victory TC ND 131239 Hammond, Bryce2

Northside United ND 13727 Lewis, Devon3

JD Athletics ND 13610 Rizzo, Max4

Elite Skills ND 13403 Prier II, Minkah5

Victory TC ND 131250 Robinson, Matthew6

Event  512   Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Boys Long Jump 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Deland Lightning ND 14342 Royster, Taylor1

Victory TC ND 141246 Moore, Alvin2

Victory TC ND 141241 Harding, Justin3

Blue Bolts ND 14166 Robinson, Brandon4

Event  510   Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Boys Shot Put 13 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills ND 13403 Prier II, Minkah1

Blue Bolts ND 13167 York, Connor2

Victory TC ND 131239 Hammond, Bryce3

Northside United ND 13727 Lewis, Devon4

Victory TC ND 131250 Robinson, Matthew5

JD Athletics ND 13610 Rizzo, Max6

Event  512   Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Boys Shot Put 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Deland Lightning ND 14342 Royster, Taylor1

Victory TC ND 141246 Moore, Alvin2

Victory TC ND 141241 Harding, Justin3

Blue Bolts ND 14166 Robinson, Brandon4

Event  510   Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Boys High Jump 13 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC NH 131250 Robinson, Matthew1

JD Athletics NH 13610 Rizzo, Max2

Elite Skills NH 13403 Prier II, Minkah3

Victory TC NH 131239 Hammond, Bryce4

Northside United NH 13727 Lewis, Devon5

Blue Bolts NH 13167 York, Connor6

Event  512   Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Boys High Jump 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC NH 141241 Harding, Justin1

Blue Bolts NH 14166 Robinson, Brandon2

Victory TC NH 141246 Moore, Alvin3

Deland Lightning NH 14342 Royster, Taylor4

Event  510   Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Boys 1500 Meter Run 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills NT 13403 Prier II, Minkah1

Victory TC NT 131239 Hammond, Bryce2

Northside United NT 13727 Lewis, Devon3

JD Athletics NT 13610 Rizzo, Max4

Blue Bolts NT 13167 York, Connor5

Victory TC NT 131250 Robinson, Matthew6

Event  512   Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Boys 1500 Meter Run 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC NT 141241 Harding, Justin7

Blue Bolts NT 14166 Robinson, Brandon8

Victory TC NT 141246 Moore, Alvin9

Deland Lightning NT 14342 Royster, Taylor10

Event  509   Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Zoom NT 131012 Scott, Kennedy2

Cuco Track Club NT 13262 Green, Wynter3

Kings TC NT 13616 Linscomb, Brooke4

Victory TC NT 131234 Voltaire, Natalia5

Victory TC NT 131220 Hernandez Mclean, Tylani6

Event  511   Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC NT 141232 Robinson, Brookellen3

Victory TC NT 141231 Reid, Imani4

Unattached NT 141160 Fleming, Victoria5

Deland Lightning NT 14330 Simpson, Saleigh6
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Event  509   Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Long Jump 13 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC ND 131220 Hernandez Mclean, Tylani1

Victory TC ND 131234 Voltaire, Natalia2

Kings TC ND 13616 Linscomb, Brooke3

Cuco Track Club ND 13262 Green, Wynter4

Tallahassee Zoom ND 131012 Scott, Kennedy5

Event  511   Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Long Jump 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Deland Lightning ND 14330 Simpson, Saleigh1

Victory TC ND 141231 Reid, Imani2

Victory TC ND 141232 Robinson, Brookellen3

Unattached ND 141160 Fleming, Victoria4

Event  509   Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Shot Put 13 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Zoom ND 131012 Scott, Kennedy1

Kings TC ND 13616 Linscomb, Brooke2

Victory TC ND 131234 Voltaire, Natalia3

Cuco Track Club ND 13262 Green, Wynter4

Victory TC ND 131220 Hernandez Mclean, Tylani5

Event  511   Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Shot Put 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND 141160 Fleming, Victoria1

Victory TC ND 141231 Reid, Imani2

Deland Lightning ND 14330 Simpson, Saleigh3

Victory TC ND 141232 Robinson, Brookellen4

Event  509   Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls High Jump 13 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Victory TC NH 131220 Hernandez Mclean, Tylani1

Cuco Track Club NH 13262 Green, Wynter2

Tallahassee Zoom NH 131012 Scott, Kennedy3

Victory TC NH 131234 Voltaire, Natalia4

Kings TC NH 13616 Linscomb, Brooke5

Event  511   Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls High Jump 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Deland Lightning NH 14330 Simpson, Saleigh1

Victory TC NH 141231 Reid, Imani2

Unattached NH 141160 Fleming, Victoria3

Victory TC NH 141232 Robinson, Brookellen4

Event  509   Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Run 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kings TC NT 13616 Linscomb, Brooke1

Tallahassee Zoom NT 131012 Scott, Kennedy2

Cuco Track Club NT 13262 Green, Wynter3

Victory TC NT 131220 Hernandez Mclean, Tylani4

Victory TC NT 131234 Voltaire, Natalia5

Event  511   Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Run 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NT 141160 Fleming, Victoria6

Deland Lightning NT 14330 Simpson, Saleigh7

Victory TC NT 141231 Reid, Imani8

Victory TC NT 141232 Robinson, Brookellen9


